Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 10, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 5th]

Ticket No. Name

1

co g w N

Ryan Broderick
Shaun Ferry
Shannon Nussey
George Hopkins
Daniel Smart
John Pickett
lan Martin
Hollie Jaye
Charlie Wrafter
Ellie Gray
Jane Sully
Liam Riggs
Dave Murtagh
Joshua Tate
Husain Mir
Bryan Fish
Emma Fanning
Ellie Gray
Michael Stirzaker
Igor Bajuk
Peter Jones
Chelsea Walsh
Craig Johnson
Jordan Nicholas
Sarah Hooper
George Hopkins
Chelsea Williams
John Duff
Mary Rudge
Sykes Pauline
Ryan Broderick
Lisa Costin

41
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46
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66
67
68
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71
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74
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Emma Fanning
Marianne Johnson
Daniel Smart
Bradley Barton
Carl Holland
John Duff
Gavin Maddiosn
Rebecca Jackson
Gavin Maddiosn
Thomas Lockley
Michael Anthony Mccoy
George Hopkins
Kirsty Cozens
Jade Coles
Emma Fanning
John Duff
Sarah Hooper
Daniel Smart
Sam Mccormack
Pearce Cooper
Hayley Henery
John Duff
Richard Keighley
Sam Richards
Ceri Mcfenton
Danny Irvine
Michael Keogh
Ryan Broderick
Aaron Davidson
Karina Smith
Gavin Maddiosn

Terry Pollard

80
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100
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103
104
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109
110
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Gavin Maddiosn
Lorraine Weldon
David Lleadbitter
Pearce Cooper
Sean Jackson
Gavin Maddiosn
Kasey Woods
John Duff
Ryan Broderick
Cameron Cushley
Aaron Davidson
Gavin Maddiosn
Igor Bajuk
Belinda Wrightson
Mark Jones
Ugur Kazim
Sam Moate
Gavin Maddiosn
David Lamb
Donna Southall
Barry Waddingham
James Brett
Poppy Goodwin
Daley Burt
Jill Fryer
Kaden O&€™brien
Helen Robinson
Mary Rudge
Michael Birdsey
Pawel Zrodlak
Gary Mckinley
Robert Woodward

Total: 758

Draw: November 5, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 10, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 5th]

Ticket No. Name

119
120
121
122
123
124
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127
128
129
131
132
134
136
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
152
153
155
157
158

Julie Atkinson
Lauren Cole
Jessie Atkinson
Max Campion
Natalie Gardener
Anthony Pearson
Christian Povey
Brad Thornton
Chloe Broughton
Chelsea Smith
Ellie Gray
Emma Fanning
Lauren Cole
Michael Keogh
Macauley Beastall
Ania Brochen
Gavin Maddiosn
Kerry Keith
Emma Fricker
Den Wright
Bowers Laura
Michael Keogh
Lauren Bailey
Tiffany Davies
Paul Jessop
Gavin Maddiosn
Paula Ball
Aimee Robinson
Michael Stirzaker
Rebecca Morris
Emma Thompson

Tiffany Davies

159
160
161
164
167
169
170
171
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Liam Mcniffe
Emma Fanning
Gavin Maddiosn
Cameron Regan

Daley Burt

Ashley Allen
Gavin Maddiosn

George Binns

Lisa Johnson

Rob Cranley
Andrew Mather

Lewis Clarke

Sarah Hooper
Shannon Nussey
Michael Birdsey

Belinda Wrightson
Igor Bajuk

Julie Atkinson
Jordan Nicholas
Lindsey Mcgarry
Gavin Maddiosn
Hayley Henery

Claire Waddingham

Olly Hobson

Tyler Foster

Danny Irvine

Sarah Hooper
Gavin Maddiosn
Bradley Barton
Michael Keogh
Ryan Broderick

Husain Mir

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
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212
213
214
215
216
217
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
233
235
236
237

Husain Mir
Courtney Edlin
Gillian Knapp
John Duff
Gavin Maddiosn
Simon Jeffries
Leon Crabtree
Anthony Pearson
John Duff
John Duff
Mary Rudge
Ryan Broderick
David Lamb
Sian Hills
Gavin Maddiosn
George Hopkins
Carl Andrews
Rob Cranley
James Smith
George Hopkins
Gavin Maddiosn
Cameron Regan
Fiona Gilliver
Tiffany Davies
Renee Adams
Sam Richards
Charlie Wrafter
Richard Keighley
John Duff
Merryn Bell
Bailey Christie
Angela Fieldhouse

Total: 758

Draw: November 5, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 10, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 5th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

238 David Lleadbitter 284 Jade Coles 327 Victoria Connick
239 Ryan Broderick 287 Chris Ware 328 Andrea Oneill
240 Sam Moate 288 James Brett 329 Gavin Maddiosn
241 Gavin Maddiosn 289 Christina Gallagher 330 Farrell Christine
242 James Brett 290 Mark Wallace 331 Sam Moate
244 Ben Roberts 292 Mary Rudge 332 Gavin Maddiosn
245 Emma Fanning 293 Den Wright 334 Sam Richards
248 Shaun Ferry 294 Rob Cranley 335 Sam Richards
249 Richard Groom 295 Kirstie Short 336 Cerys Beames
252 Gavin Maddiosn 298 Jordan Reilly 337 Lauren Cole
253 Gavin Maddiosn 301 Bradley Barton 338 George Hopkins
255 David Lleadbitter 303 Gavin Maddiosn 339 Lauren Bailey
256 Ryan Broderick 304 Karl Robinson 340 George Hopkins
257 Gavin Maddiosn 305 Mark Jones 341 Gavin Maddiosn
258 Pearce Cooper 306 Kelly Moreton 342 Peter Jones
259 Joe Kemp 307 Sophie Cotterill 343 Leona Ram
260 Sharley Hubbard 308 Kevin Mckenna 344 Gavin Maddiosn
261 Thomas Skelton 310 Gary Mckinley 345 Emma Fanning
262 Jude Scott 311 Kevin Cooney 346 Courtney Brown
265 Kaden Oa€™brien 312 George Binns 347 Sam Moate
266 Kelly Moreton 313 David Lleadbitter 348 John Duff
269 Joseph Ivers 314 Andrew Brown 349 Pearce Cooper
270 Meisha Clark 315 Gary Mckinley 350 Bartosz Wrobel
271 Zoe John 316 Terry Pollard 351 Sam Richards
272 Kirstie Guy 318 Bradley Barton 355 Gavin Maddiosn
273 Sam Moate 319 Aidan Fisher 358 Bradley Barton
274 Danielle Ayre 320 John Duff 359 Ashley Allen
275 Nicola Pomphrey 321 Ryan Broderick 360 Rachael Harley
276 Daniel Payne 322 Ryan Broderick 361 David Moloney
277 Chelsea Williams 323 David Lleadbitter 362 Ugur Kazim
280 John Duff 324 Thomas Tonner 368 Hayley Henery
282 Sadie Irwin 326 Paula Ball 369 Gavin Maddiosn

Total: 758 < Draw: November 5, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 8
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Ticket No. Name

370
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373
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385
386
387
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400
401
402
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411

George Hopkins
John Duff
Cameron Cushley
Mary Rudge
Farrell Christine
Gavin Maddiosn
Pearce Cooper
John Duff
Ryan Broderick
Sam Richards
Chelsea Williams
John Duff
Sam Richards
Thomas Skelton
Mandy Connor
John Duff
Cerys Beames
George Hopkins
Liam Jones
Kaden O&€™brien
Ceri Mcfenton
David Lleadbitter
Rob Cranley
Liam Jones
Daniel Smart
Michael Birdsey
Archie Rauch
Toby Barratt
Liam Jones
Paul Jessop
Joshua Tate

Sam Moate

413
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416
419
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422
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426
428
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431
432
433
434
435
436
437
440
441
442
444
446
447
448
449
450
451
453
454
455
456

Getaint Merkel
Gavin Maddiosn
Jay Collis
Aaron Davidson
David Bytheway
Pawel Zrodlak
Terry Pollard
Karl Robinson
Ashlee Tedford
Lucy Walsh
Andrew Mather
Andrew Brown
Gavin Maddiosn
Michael Keogh
John Duff
Lauren Bailey
Joshua Tate
Richard Groom
Joshua Tate
Jamie Sykes
Patrick Rowan
Meisha Clark
Sonia Stainforth
Christina Gallagher
Richard Groom
Gavin Maddiosn
Joshua Croxon
Gavin Maddiosn
Paul Slack
Ryan Broderick
Rylie Murphy
Leon Crabtree

457
458
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460
461
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
475
476
477
478
480
481
482
483
484
485
487
488
489
490
491
496
497

Gavin Maddiosn
Emma Thompson
Cameron Brotherhood
Sam Richards
Gavin Maddiosn
Kirby Mcgarva
Den Wright
Tyler Salter
Tyler Salter
Gary Mckinley
Igor Bajuk
James Brett
Lewis Harmes
Gavin Maddiosn
Thomas Lockley
Bobby Brookman
Wayne Edwards
Gavin Maddiosn
Hollie Jaye
Fred Bower
Andrea Oneill
Ashley Allen
Tiffany Davies
Andrea Larsen
Bryan Fish
Thomas Skelton
Rob Cranley
Hollie Jaye
Pearce Cooper
Tiffany Davies
Gary Mckinley
John Duff

Total: 758

Draw: November 5, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

498
499
501
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522
523
524
525
526
528
529
531
532
533
534

Stef Stuart
Gavin Maddiosn
Hayley Henery
David Moloney
Richard Keighley
Sam Richards
Husain Mir
Chelsea Williams
Gavin Maddiosn
Mark Wallace
Jane Sully
Liam Jones
Cerys Beames
George Hopkins
John Duff
Jessica Bishton
John Duff
Joshua Tate
Jane Sully
Alessandro Williams
Gavin Maddiosn
John Duff
Jade Lovell
Kevin Cooney
Joel Currell
John Duff
Ellie Gray
Jon Elliott
Joel Currell
Pearce Cooper
Ugur Kazim
David Lleadbitter

535
537
539
540
541
543
545
546
550
551
552
553
554
557
558
560
561
562
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
575
576
577
578

Ticket No. Name

Ugur Kazim
Richard Mccullough
John Duff
Karl Robinson
Mary Rudge
George Hopkins
Adam Richardson
Michael Keogh
Pearce Cooper
Emily Mullin
Kirstie Short
Chance Avery
Ugur Kazim
James Brett
Ollie Blackford
Katrina Causebrook
Tiffany Davies
Mary Rudge
Jade Lovell
Carl Andrews
Freddie Coates
Gillian Knapp
David Lleadbitter
Danielle Ayre
Husain Mir
Richard Keighley
Ryan Broderick
Samantha Wood
Gavin Maddiosn
Kaden O&€™brien
Adelaide Gage
Ryan Lovell

579
581
582
584
585
586
587
588
589
591
592
593
594
597
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
616
617
620

Draw 10, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 5th]

Ticket No. Name

Mohammed Karim
Gavin Maddiosn
Donna Southall

lan Martin
Mary Rudge
Sam Moate
Gavin Maddiosn
Ryan Broderick
Peter Jones
George Hopkins
George Hopkins
Jade Lovell
Paul Jessop
Alfie Webster
James Brett
Michael Birdsey
Ryan Broderick
Gavin Maddiosn
Sam Moate
Karl Robinson
Gavin Maddiosn
Gavin Maddiosn

Rebecca Jackson

Samantha Swinfield
Adelaide Gage
Gavin Maddiosn

John Duff
Alfie Webster
Liam Riggs
Limonson Isac
Ceri Mcfenton

Husain Mir

Total: 758

Draw: November 5, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 10, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 5th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

621 Sade Pountney 664 Joanne Mccullock 711 Mark Bettinson
623 Jessica Bishton 665 Liam Mchniffe 713 Gavin Maddiosn
626 Peter Jones 666 George Hopkins 714 Laura Bird
627 Daniel Smart 668 Cameron Brotherhood 715 John Duff
628 George Hopkins 669 David Bytheway 716 Samantha Missey Thomas
629 Mary Rudge 672 John Duff 717 Steven Bayliss
631 Aaron Davidson 673 Gavin Maddiosn 718 Tiffany Davies
632 Ben Roberts 674 Daniel Payne 719 Mal Seward
633 Daniel Latham 675 Lewis Clarke 721 Ashley Allen
634 Charlie Wrafter 677 James Smith 723 Ashleigh Berryman
635 Liam Jones 678 Daniel Payne 724 Karl Robinson
637 Deronja Messam 679 Sophie Scott 725 George Hopkins
638 Kaden O&€™brien 680 Mary Rudge 726 Dafydd Roberts
639 George Hopkins 681 Toni Spinks 727 Joseph Arthur
640 John Duff 682 Craig Hutchings 728 Jude Scott
642 Lisa Costin 683 Lisa Costin 730 Sam Richards
643 Bowers Laura 684 Liam Kane 731 Kevin Cooney
644 Craig Hutchings 688 Danielle Ayre 732 Katie Clarke
646 Danielle Ayre 690 Michael Akinshinroju 734 Josh Dudley
647 John Duff 691 Robert Luczak 735 George Hopkins
648 Gavin Maddiosn 693 James Brett 738 Leon Crabtree
649 Sam Richards 694 Jess Greet 741 Daniel Thompson
650 Gavin Maddiosn 695 Sam Richards 742 Kirstie Guy
651 Glynn Lowther 697 Emarnie Sykes 743 Igor Bajuk
652 Jill Fryer 698 John Duff 745 Claire Waddingham
653 Pearce Cooper 700 Chloe Broughton 746 Sam Richards
655 Danny Irvine 702 James Brett 747 Gavin Maddiosn
656 Daniel Smart 703 Ellie Gray 749 Toni Spinks
657 Gavin Maddiosn 707 Carlie Mcginley 750 Kailey Stokes
659 Terry Pollard 708 Sharlene Buchanan 751 Emily Mullin
660 Sam Moate 709 Daniel Payne 752 Josh Coombs
663 Den Wright 710 Kerry Keith 753 Emma Fricker

Total: 758 < Draw: November 5, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 8
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 10, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 5th]

Ticket No. Name

755
757
758
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760
761
762
763
765
767
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
779
780
783
784
785
787
788
789
790
791
793
794
795
796

David Lleadbitter
Richard Keighley
Cerys Beames
Emma Fanning
Gavin Maddiosn
Dafydd Roberts
Jemma Seager-jones
Lauren Cole
Samantha Missey Thomas
James Brett
Gavin Maddiosn
Ryan Broderick
Michael Keogh
John Duff
Lucy Walsh
John Duff
Karl Robinson
Jemma Seager-jones
Daniel Payne
Den Wright
Jade Coles
Andrea Oneill
Andrea Larsen
Jade Lovell
Ugur Kazim
Jade Lovell
Thomas Skelton
Nicola Pomphrey
Gavin Maddiosn
Gavin Maddiosn
John Duff

Gavin Maddiosn

797
798
800
801
803
804
805
806
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
821
822
824
825
827
828
830
831
832
833
836
838
839
840

Gavin Maddiosn
Robert Reader
Gary Mckinley

Gavin Maddiosn
Jordan Totney

George Hopkins

David Bytheway

Gavin Maddiosn

Hollie Jaye
Scott Cameron
Gavin Maddiosn
Lauren Cole
Kaden O&€™brien
Melissa Roberts
Daniel Duffy

Ryan Broderick
Karl Robinson
Ryan Broderick
Adelaide Gage
Tiffany Davies

Husain Mir
Ashlee Tedford
Tiffany Davies
lan Martin
Husain Mir
Karl Robinson
Daniel Payne
Sam Mccormack
John Duff
Jordan Reilly
Dafydd Roberts
Jane Sully

841
842
843
844
847
848
850
851
853
854
855
857
859
860
861
862
863
865
868
869
871
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
886
887

Ellie Slater
Rebecca Barnes
Cameron Regan

Paige Griffin
Tiffany Davies
Gary Mckinley

Barry Waddingham
Rebecca Barnes
Farrell Christine
Gavin Maddiosn

John Duff

Sophie Rowlings
Owen Crane
Sam Moate

Bradley Barton
Karl Robinson
Ryan Broderick
Sophie Cotterill
Bradley Barton
Macauley Chattaway

Kirstie Guy

Daniel Duffy
Michael Keogh

Sam Mccormack

Gavin Maddiosn

Gavin Maddiosn
Danny Irvine

Paula Ball

Julie Atkinson
John Luke

Gary Mckinley

Cerys Beames

Total: 758

Draw: November 5, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 10, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw November 5th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

888 Kirstie Guy 930 George Hopkins 977 David Bytheway
889 Gavin Maddiosn 931 Andrea Oneill 978 Lee Fricker
890 Sam Richards 936 Kirstie Guy 980 Gavin Maddiosn
891 Emma Fanning 937 Marianne Johnson 981 Duane Glover
893 Gavin Maddiosn 938 Danielle Ayre 982 Kelsey Roberts
894 Paul Slack 940 Kerry Keith 983 Jamie Sykes
895 Daniel Latham 943 Gavin Maddiosn 984 Kirsty Owens
896 Jade Coles 944 Karl Robinson 985 Lewis Clarke
897 John Pickett 945 Robert Luczak 986 Shannon Nussey
898 lan Martin 946 Gavin Maddiosn 987 Gavin Maddiosn
901 Lily Penrose 947 Gavin Maddiosn 988 Daniel Thompson
902 Paige Griffin 948 Natalie Woodall 989 Sonia Stainforth
905 Thomas Skelton 949 Paige Griffin 990 Michael Birdsey
906 Terry Pollard 950 Curtis Hunwick 991 Chad Phillips
907 Hayley Henery 953 Daniel Thompson 992 Kevin Mckenna
908 Courtney Edlin 954 Liam Jones 993 Will Stockdale
909 James Brett 955 Joe Kemp 994 Paris Montgomery
910 Gavin Maddiosn 957 Ashley Tubey 996 Igor Bajuk
911 Kaden O&€™brien 959 Gavin Maddiosn 997 David Bytheway
916 Ania Brochen 961 Claire Waddingham 998 Chelsea Williams
917 Danny Irvine 962 Gavin Maddiosn 999 Mccauley Siddeley
918 David Lleadbitter 963 Dafydd Roberts 1000 Gavin Maddiosn
919 Kaden Oa€™brien 964 Bryan Fish

920 Pearce Cooper 965 Charlie Wrafter

921 David Lleadbitter 967 John Duff

922 Andrea Oneill 968 Merryn Bell

923 Jake Crosbie 970 Scott Cameron

924 Sam Moate 971 Kirby Mcgarva

925 Sam Richards 972 Bradley Barton

926 Ellie Gray 973 Dale Gill

927 Ryan Broderick 975 Leon Crabtree

928 Joe Evans 976 Emma Fanning

Total: 758 < Draw: November 5, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 8
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